Blutspenden im Landkreis Emmendingen bis zum 06.06.2025

Mo
Di
Mo
Fr
Fr
Di
Fr

12.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

19.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

30.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Herbolzheim 79336
Breisgauhalle
Kaiserstuhlstr. 16

Waldkirch / Buchholz 79183
Festhalle in Buchholz
Alte DorfstraRe 12

Denzlingen 79211
Kultur- und Birgerhaus
Stuttgarter StralRe 30

Endingen 79346
Bilrgerhaus
St.-Jakobs-Galli 4

Teningen 79331
Ludwig-Jahn-Halle
Ludwig-Jahn-Stral3e 4

Malterdingen 79364
Festhalle
SchulstralRe 25

Emmendingen 79312
Steinhalle
Steinstralle 3



